U’ / Deposit Notice
\}\( /7 Kaneland John Shield PTO

Your Name: Phone:

| Committee:
[l Split Committees:

¥ v o @

Date submitted to Treasurer: Total Amount:

Specific Description of Source (e.g. pizza sales, Spirit Wear)

Complete the following information
for your deposit:

Check No. Amount

CASH QUANTITY | TOTAL
$20.00 $
$10.00 $

$5.00 $

$1.00 $

$0.25 $

$.010 $

$0.05 $

$0.01 $

Total = $ Total:
For Treasurer’s Use Only: Date:

Category:




