

## **Deposit Notice**

Kaneland John Shield PTO

Your Name:	Phone	e:
Committee:		
Split Committees:		\$
		\$
		\$
		\$
Date submitted to Treasurer:	Total	Amount:
Specific Description of Source	e.g. pizza sales, Spirit Wea	ar)

Complete the following information for your deposit:

CASH	QUANTITY	TOTAL
\$20.00		\$
\$10.00		\$
\$5.00		\$
\$1.00		\$
\$0.25		\$
\$.010		\$
\$0.05		\$
\$0.01		\$
	Total = \$	

Check No.	Amount
Total:	

For Treasurer's Use Only:	Date:
Category:	